
 
 

 
 
 
 

TOWN OF SELLERSBURG 
2026 Holiday Trash Collection Schedule  

 
 
 

Please mark your calendar for the listed changes for trash collection dates within 
the Town of Sellersburg for 2026.  

 
This letter will also be posted on the Streets & Sanitation Page of Sellersburg.org 

 
 

 

Date of Holiday Holiday New Collection Date 
Thursday 1/1/26 New Year’s Day Wednesday 12/31/25 
Monday 5/25/26 Memorial Day Tuesday 5/26/26 
Monday 9/7/26 Labor Day Tuesday 9/8/26 

Thursday 11/26/26 Thanksgiving Day Tuesday 11/24/26 
Thursday 12/24/26 Christmas Eve Tuesday 12/22/26 

Friday 12/25/26 Christmas Day Wednesday 12/23/26 


